
 

2015 SPARTAN INVITATIONAL Varsity FEMALE        

----------------------------------------------------------------------------  

 

  1.    33  Naperville North HS                    (  19:09  1:35:43   2:21) 

===================================================== 

  1      1    836 Judy Pendergast          17:46 

  2      4    837 Sarah Schmitt            19:10 

  3      7    834 Claire Hamilton          19:19 

  4      8    833 Emory Griffin            19:21 

  5     13    832 Kayla Glowacki           20:07 

  6   ( 15)   838 Kate Shannon             20:16 

  7   ( 32)   835 Alex Morris              21:00 

 

  2.    86  Edina                                  (  20:07  1:40:34   1:35) 

===================================================== 

  1      5    696 Emily Kompelien          19:13 

  2      6    698 Amanda Mosborg           19:15 

  3     23    699 Kitty OConnell           20:33 

  4     25    701 Maria Rickman            20:45 

  5     27    697 Brynn LiaBraaten         20:48 

  6   ( 28)   700 Ellen Pflaster           20:49 

  7   ( 34)   702 Tate Sweeney             21:04 

 

  3.    99  Pleasant Valley High School            (  20:16  1:41:19   2:03) 

===================================================== 

  1      2    927 McKenzie Yanek           19:03 

  2     12    923 Mallory Lafever          19:45 

  3     16    924 Maddy Minard             20:22 

  4     33    926 Addie Swanson            21:03 

  5     36    921 Carly Donahue            21:06 

  6   ( 37)   925 Abby Riley               21:11 

  7   ( 44)   922 Maddie Flinn             21:26 

 

  4.   126  Johnston High School                   (  20:39  1:43:14   2:41) 

===================================================== 

  1      3    715 Jessica McKee            19:08 

  2     17    716 Emily Poss               20:23 

  3     19    712 Maddy Bradley            20:31 

  4     41    718 Anna Toot                21:23 

  5     46    713 Lily Dunley-William      21:49 

  6   ( 52)   717 Kristina Rice            22:08 

  7   ( 65)   714 MacKenzie Laughlin       22:52 

 

  5.   128  Bettendorf                             (  20:36  1:42:59   1:47) 

===================================================== 

  1     11    529 Haley Humphrey           19:36 

  2     14    526 Isabella Blackman        20:08 

  3     26    527 Trinity Borland          20:47 

  4     35    525 Anna Baker               21:05 

  5     42    530 Sydney Spranger          21:23 

  6   ( 45)   528 Ally Gallagher           21:39 

  7   ( 54)   531 Tessa Wright             22:16 

 

  6.   136  City High School                       (  20:45  1:43:45   2:15) 

===================================================== 

  1     10   1010 Mary Arch                19:36 

  2     18   1007 Anna Lindower            20:25 

  3     20   Emily Bywater            20:31 



  4     40  81009 Amelia Morrow            21:22 

  5     48   1006 Isabelle Jones           21:51 

  6   ( 53)  Celeste Chadwick         22:09 

  7   ( 70)  1008 Gabriel McCormick        23:33 

 

  7.   140  Muscatine Girls                        (  20:46  1:43:47   1:46) 

===================================================== 

  1      9    759 Brina Kraft              19:35 

  2     24    757 Regan France             20:42 

  3     30    761 Danielle Roos            20:52 

  4     38    756 Larkin Chapman           21:17 

  5     39    760 Moriah Morter            21:21 

  6   ( 50)   762 Emmie Smith              21:57 

  7   ( 55)   758 Nicole Garrido           22:17 

 

  8.   247  Dubuque Senior Girls                   (  21:59  1:49:55   1:37) 

===================================================== 

  1     29    676 Lauren Miller            20:51 

  2     47    675 Victoria Healey          21:50 

  3     56    674 MacKenzie Gaherty        22:19 

  4     57    678 Maddie Shearer           22:27 

  5     58    677 Mia Rampton              22:28 

  6   ( 64)   679 Tori Willis              22:48 

  7   ( 74)   673 Amy English              23:48 

 

  9.   267  North Scott High School                (  22:16  1:51:20   2:36) 

===================================================== 

  1     22    854 Maddie Case              20:33 

  2     51    855 Sommer Clydesdale        22:06 

  3     61    856 Chloe Engelkes           22:36 

  4     66    860 Ali Schmitt              22:56 

  5     67    859 Kaitlynn Ruwe            23:09 

  6   ( 71)   857 Brenna Kundel            23:42 

  7   ( 78)   858 Rylie Rucker             24:06 

 

 10.   316  Rock Island High School                (  23:21  1:56:41   5:09) 

===================================================== 

  1     31    940 Agok Ayuen               20:52 

  2     43    944 Sara Stockdale           21:24 

  3     68    943 Charlieana Salzmann      23:20 

  4     82    945 Ro Sung Tha              25:04 

  5     92    942 Mariah Prieto            26:01 

  6   (100)   946 Sydney Woody             32:10 

  7   (101)   941 Clever Kenese            32:55 

 

 11.   319  Cedar Rapids Prairie                   (  23:16  1:56:19   4:41) 

===================================================== 

  1     21    573 Hannah Frazee            20:32 

  2     60    576 Cayla Renwick            22:32 

  3     73    571 Meghan Brune             23:45 

  4     79    572 Jordan Cadena            24:17 

  5     86    577 Jordan Sanders           25:13 

  6   ( 87)   574 Ashley Grady             25:14 

  7   ( 88)   575 Camryn Reittinger        25:25 

 

 12.   376  Davenport Central Girls XC             (  24:12  2:00:59   3:50) 

===================================================== 

  1     49    593 Natalie Lawton           21:55 

  2     63    596 Bella Zepeda             22:42 



  3     84    595 Bailey Nelson            25:09 

  4     89    591 Katy Axel                25:28 

  5     91    592 Kendall Cline            25:45 

  6   ( 96)   594 Elsa Martinez            27:37 

 

 13.   380  Davenport West                         (  24:11  2:00:54   3:25) 

===================================================== 

  1     62    615 Pam Friede               22:39 

  2     69    616 Samantha Johnson         23:23 

  3     76    617 Chelsea Kopp             24:00 

  4     80    619 Savanah Strunk           24:48 

  5     93    613 Ali Burken               26:04 

  6   ( 94)   618 Zaria Lambert            26:46 

  7   ( 95)   614 Lexi Coiner              27:25 

 

 14.   383  Moline High School                     (  24:18  2:01:30   2:41) 

===================================================== 

  1     59    734 Alex Branham             22:28 

  2     75    733 Lori Aguliar             23:50 

  3     81    735 Marie Djondo             24:57 

  4     83    736 Alyssa Ealy              25:06 

  5     85    739 Marina Lareau            25:09 

  6   ( 90)   738 Annie Knobloch           25:37 

 

 15.   443  Burlington HIgh School                 (  26:59  2:14:52   5:52) 

===================================================== 

  1     72    538 Emily Peterson           23:42 

  2     77    533 Jeslee Bray              24:06 

  3     97    536 Madison Osborn           27:56 

  4     98    534 Stella Hartman           29:34 

  5     99    535 Ashlyn Martinez          29:34 

  6   (102)   532 Emily Martindale         41:46 

 

 

 

                                       IOWA HIGH SCHOOL ASSOCIATION 

                                        2015 SPARTAN INVITATIONAL  

                                                      VARSITY Female 

Place TmPl No.   First     Name         Gr School                        1mileb  2mileb  2m Spli T1      Pace      

===== ==== ===== ====================== == ============================= ======= ======= 

======= ======= =====  

    1    1   836 Judy Pendergast           Naperville North HS              5:28   11:13    5:45   17:46  5:44  

    2    2   927 McKenzie Yanek            Pleasant Valley High School      5:39   12:01    6:23   19:03  6:09  

    3    3   715 Jessica McKee             Johnston High School             5:59   12:15    6:17   19:08  6:11  

    4    4   837 Sarah Schmitt             Naperville North HS              5:58   12:17    6:20   19:10  6:11  

    5    5   696 Emily Kompelien           Edina                            5:59   12:14    6:16   19:13  6:12  

    6    6   698 Amanda Mosborg            Edina                            5:58   12:14    6:16   19:15  6:13  

    7    7   834 Claire Hamilton           Naperville North HS              5:57   12:18    6:22   19:19  6:14  

    8    8   833 Emory Griffin             Naperville North HS              5:57   12:15    6:18   19:21  6:15  

    9    9   759 Brina Kraft               Muscatine Girls                  5:56   12:16    6:20   19:35  6:19  

   10   10  1010 Mary Arch                 City High School                 5:58   12:26    6:28   19:36  6:20  

   11   11   529 Haley Humphrey            Bettendorf                       6:07   12:30    6:24   19:36  6:20  

   12   12   923 Mallory Lafever           Pleasant Valley High School      6:00   12:28    6:28   19:45  6:22  

   13   13   832 Kayla Glowacki            Naperville North HS              6:04   12:47    6:44   20:07  6:30  

   14   14   526 Isabella Blackman         Bettendorf                       6:17   12:51    6:34   20:08  6:30  

   15   15   838 Kate Shannon              Naperville North HS              6:12   12:55    6:43   20:16  6:33  

   16   16   924 Maddy Minard              Pleasant Valley High School      6:04   12:50    6:47   20:22  6:35  

   17   17   716 Emily Poss                Johnston High School             6:20   12:53    6:33   20:23  6:35  

   18   18  1007 Anna Lindower             City High School                 6:18   43:26   37:09   20:25  6:35  



   19   19   712 Maddy Bradley             Johnston High School             6:19   12:56    6:37   20:31  6:37  

   20   20   573 Hannah Frazee             Cedar Rapids Prairie             5:58   12:43    6:46   20:32  6:38  

   21   21   854 Maddie Case               North Scott High School          6:16   48:21   42:06   20:33  6:38  

   22   22   699 Kitty OConnell            Edina                            6:36   13:10    6:34   20:33  6:38  

   23   23   757 Regan France              Muscatine Girls                  6:24   13:10    6:47   20:42  6:41  

   24   24   701 Maria Rickman             Edina                            6:37   13:20    6:43   20:45  6:42  

   25   25   527 Trinity Borland           Bettendorf                       6:19   13:07    6:48   20:47  6:42  

   26   26   697 Brynn LiaBraaten          Edina                            6:35   13:06    6:32   20:48  6:43  

   27   27   700 Ellen Pflaster            Edina                            6:37   13:19    6:43   20:49  6:43  

   28   28   676 Lauren Miller             Dubuque Senior Girls             6:18   13:13    6:55   20:51  6:44  

   29   29   761 Danielle Roos             Muscatine Girls                  6:24   13:16    6:52   20:52  6:44  

   30   30   940 Agok Ayuen                Rock Island High School          5:57                   20:52  6:44  

   31   31   835 Alex Morris               Naperville North HS              6:17   13:05    6:49   21:00  6:47  

   32   32   926 Addie Swanson             Pleasant Valley High School      6:13   13:09    6:57   21:03  6:48  

   33   33   702 Tate Sweeney              Edina                            6:35   13:19    6:45   21:04  6:48  

   34   34   525 Anna Baker                Bettendorf                       6:25   13:19    6:55   21:05  6:49  

   35   35   921 Carly Donahue             Pleasant Valley High School      6:27   13:25    6:58   21:06  6:49  

   36   36   925 Abby Riley                Pleasant Valley High School      6:27   13:30    7:03   21:11  6:50  

   37   37   756 Larkin Chapman            Muscatine Girls                  6:24   13:14    6:51   21:17  6:52  

   38   38   760 Moriah Morter             Muscatine Girls                  6:24   13:19    6:56   21:21  6:53  

   39   39 81009 Amelia Morrow             City High School                 6:31   13:20    6:49   21:22  6:54  

   40   40   718 Anna Toot                 Johnston High School             6:29   13:14    6:45   21:23  6:54  

   41   41   530 Sydney Spranger           Bettendorf                       6:24   13:20    6:56   21:23  6:54  

   42   42   944 Sara Stockdale            Rock Island High School          6:24   13:18    6:55   21:24  6:54  

   43   43   922 Maddie Flinn              Pleasant Valley High School      6:26   13:28    7:02   21:26  6:55  

   44   44   528 Ally Gallagher            Bettendorf                       6:24   13:22    6:58   21:39  6:59  

   45   45   713 Lily Dunley-William       Johnston High School             6:42   13:47    7:06   21:49  7:03  

   46   46   675 Victoria Healey           Dubuque Senior Girls             6:33   13:41    7:08   21:50  7:03  

   47   47  1006 Isabelle Jones            City High School                 6:38   13:44    7:07   21:51  7:03  

   48   48   593 Natalie Lawton            Davenport Central Girls XC       6:32   13:38    7:06   21:55  7:05  

   49   49   762 Emmie Smith               Muscatine Girls                  6:39   13:48    7:09   21:57  7:05  

   50   50   855 Sommer Clydesdale         North Scott High School          6:48   51:23   44:35   22:06  7:08  

   51   51   717 Kristina Rice             Johnston High School             6:45   14:00    7:16   22:08  7:09  

   52        627 Kenz Harden               Dixon High School                6:40   13:47    7:07   22:12  7:10  

   53   52   531 Tessa Wright              Bettendorf                       6:36   13:52    7:16   22:16  7:11  

   54   53   758 Nicole Garrido            Muscatine Girls                  6:32   13:52    7:20   22:17  7:12  

   55   54   674 MacKenzie Gaherty         Dubuque Senior Girls             6:37   13:52    7:16   22:19  7:12  

   56   55   678 Maddie Shearer            Dubuque Senior Girls             6:41   14:04    7:24   22:27  7:15  

   57   56   677 Mia Rampton               Dubuque Senior Girls             6:37   13:48    7:11   22:28  7:15  

   58   57   734 Alex Branham              Moline High School               6:46   14:05    7:19   22:28  7:15  

   59   58   576 Cayla Renwick             Cedar Rapids Prairie             6:46   14:09    7:24   22:32  7:17  

   60   59   856 Chloe Engelkes            North Scott High School          6:56   14:25    7:30   22:36  7:18  

   61   60   615 Pam Friede                Davenport West                   6:49   14:17    7:29   22:39  7:19  

   62   61   596 Bella Zepeda              Davenport Central Girls XC       6:40   14:08    7:29   22:42  7:20  

   63   62   679 Tori Willis               Dubuque Senior Girls             6:41   14:04    7:24   22:48  7:22  

   64   63   714 MacKenzie Laughlin        Johnston High School             6:48   14:16    7:29   22:52  7:23  

   65   64   860 Ali Schmitt               North Scott High School          6:51   51:21   44:31   22:56  7:24  

   66   65   859 Kaitlynn Ruwe             North Scott High School          6:57   14:41    7:44   23:09  7:28  

   67   66   943 Charlieana Salzmann       Rock Island High School          7:18   14:59    7:42   23:20  7:32  

   68   67   616 Samantha Johnson          Davenport West                   6:47   14:35    7:49   23:23  7:33  

   69   68  1008 Gabriel McCormick         City High School                 6:36   14:08    7:32   23:33  7:36  

   70   69   857 Brenna Kundel             North Scott High School          6:58   14:42    7:45   23:42  7:39  

   71   70   538 Emily Peterson            Burlington HIgh School           6:58   14:43    7:46   23:42  7:39  

   72   71   571 Meghan Brune              Cedar Rapids Prairie             6:58   14:43    7:45   23:45  7:40  

   73   72   673 Amy English               Dubuque Senior Girls                    14:42           23:48  7:41  

   74   73   733 Lori Aguliar              Moline High School               6:58   14:37    7:40   23:50  7:42  

   75        626 Katie Binkley             Dixon High School                7:05   15:04    8:00   23:58  7:44  

   76   74   617 Chelsea Kopp              Davenport West                   7:07   15:13    8:06   24:00  7:45  

   77   75   533 Jeslee Bray               Burlington HIgh School           7:10   15:06    7:57   24:06  7:47  



   78   76   858 Rylie Rucker              North Scott High School          6:57   14:47    7:50   24:06  7:47  

   79   77   572 Jordan Cadena             Cedar Rapids Prairie             7:21   14:59    7:38   24:17  7:50  

   80        628 Shannon Lahey             Dixon High School                7:13   15:08    7:56   24:30  7:54  

   81   78   619 Savanah Strunk            Davenport West                   7:39   15:49    8:11   24:48  8:00  

   82   79   735 Marie Djondo              Moline High School               7:21   15:42    8:22   24:57  8:03  

   83   80   945 Ro Sung Tha               Rock Island High School          7:16   15:35    8:19   25:04  8:05  

   84   81   736 Alyssa Ealy               Moline High School               7:21   15:22    8:02   25:06  8:06  

   85   82   595 Bailey Nelson             Davenport Central Girls XC       7:24   15:53    8:30   25:09  8:07  

   86   83   739 Marina Lareau             Moline High School               7:19   15:39    8:20   25:09  8:07  

   87   84   577 Jordan Sanders            Cedar Rapids Prairie             7:30   15:37    8:07   25:13  8:09  

   88   85   574 Ashley Grady              Cedar Rapids Prairie             7:03   15:09    8:07   25:14  8:09  

   89   86   575 Camryn Reittinger         Cedar Rapids Prairie             7:29   15:39    8:11   25:25  8:12  

   90   87   591 Katy Axel                 Davenport Central Girls XC       7:16   15:47    8:31   25:28  8:13  

   91   88   738 Annie Knobloch            Moline High School               7:29   15:52    8:23   25:37  8:16  

   92   89   592 Kendall Cline             Davenport Central Girls XC       7:27   15:56    8:29   25:45  8:19  

   93   90   942 Mariah Prieto             Rock Island High School          7:39   16:00    8:22   26:01  8:24  

   94   91   613 Ali Burken                Davenport West                   7:41   16:09    8:29   26:04  8:25  

   95   92   618 Zaria Lambert             Davenport West                   7:21   16:37    9:16   26:46  8:38  

   96   93   614 Lexi Coiner               Davenport West                   7:48   16:56    9:08   27:25  8:51  

   97   94   594 Elsa Martinez             Davenport Central Girls XC       7:35   16:45    9:11   27:37  8:55  

   98   95   536 Madison Osborn            Burlington HIgh School           8:05   17:11    9:06   27:56  9:01  

   99   96   534 Stella Hartman            Burlington HIgh School           8:05   18:19   10:15   29:34  9:33  

  100   97   535 Ashlyn Martinez           Burlington HIgh School           8:39                   29:34  9:33  

  101   98   946 Sydney Woody              Rock Island High School          9:10   19:55   10:45   32:10 10:23  

  102   99   941 Clever Kenese             Rock Island High School          9:23   20:36   11:14   32:55 10:37  

  103  100   532 Emily Martindale          Burlington HIgh School          11:54   26:12   14:19   41:46 13:29  

                                                                                                     Page 1 

 



 

 

2015 SPARTAN INVITATIONAL Varsity  MALE        

----------------------------------------------------------------------------  

 

  1.    44  Edina High School Boys                 (  16:37  1:23:02   0:58) 

===================================================== 

  1      2    320 Jack Manderscheid        16:09 

  2      3    324 Sam Thomas               16:10 

  3      8    321 Patrick Roos             16:29 

  4     15    318 Noah Chestler            17:07 

  5     16    319 Sam Elliott              17:07 

  6   ( 17)   323 Owen Smalley             17:08 

  7   ( 24)   322 Thomas Schauerman        17:19 

 

  2.    73  Pleasant Valley High School            (  16:53  1:24:23   0:52) 

===================================================== 

  1      6    479 Karson Sommer            16:22 

  2      9    480 Nicholas Yanek           16:29 

  3     18    477 Ben Gorman               17:09 

  4     19    478 Konnor Sommer            17:09 

  5     21    476 Henry Friederichs        17:14 

  6   ( 23)   475 Mark Conway              17:15 

  7   ( 34)   474 Ian Applington           17:48 

 

  3.    92  cr prairie                             (  17:07  1:25:31   1:21) 

===================================================== 

  1      4    193 tysen vandraska          16:16 

  2     13    191 chris oehlert            17:01 

  3     20    192 cameron steffens         17:12 

  4     27    189 levi lefebure            17:25 

  5     28    190 jake moore               17:37 

  6   ( 48)   177 luke huedepohl           18:09 

  7   ( 69)   188 ben habel                19:02 

 

  4.    93  Johnston                               (  16:55  1:24:35   2:05) 

===================================================== 

  1      1    344 Patrick Bose             15:58 

  2      5    347 Drew Hershey             16:19 

  3      7    349 Zach Smith               16:23 

  4     37    348 Dallin Russell           17:52 

  5     43    346 Braden Cooper            18:03 

  6   ( 46)   345 Riley Chartier           18:06 

  7   ( 52)   350 Isaac Tegeler            18:22 

 

  5.   125  Dubuque Senior Men                     (  17:25  1:27:01   1:24) 

===================================================== 

  1     10    297 Mark Whalen              16:35 

  2     14    294 Jalen Hildebrand         17:05 

  3     29    295 Preston Kizer            17:38 

  4     31    298 Willy Whalen             17:44 

  5     41    293 Andrew Grawe             17:59 

  6   ( 54)   292 Wes Brimeyer             18:29 

  7   ( 60)   296 Zach Schiettz            18:39 

 

  6.   189  City High-Iowa City                    (  17:54  1:29:28   0:22) 

===================================================== 

  1     30    139 Matthew Dodge            17:42 

  2     35    145 Ry Threkeld-Wiega        17:49 



  3     38    143 Grant Meardon            17:53 

  4     42    142 Tom McDowell             18:00 

  5     44    141 Russell Martin           18:04 

  6   ( 50)   144 Michael Taylor           18:13 

  7   ( 51)   140 Ben Martin               18:14 

 

  7.   230  Bettendorf                             (  18:09  1:30:43   1:35) 

===================================================== 

  1     12     35 Brandon Cooley           17:00 

  2     45     38 Aaron Silva              18:06 

  3     56     37 Jacob Nelson             18:29 

  4     58     40 Andrew Sunderman         18:33 

  5     59     39 Jack Stamper             18:35 

  6   ( 65)    34 Ryan Buckley             18:49 

  7   ( 88)    36 Donovan Klutho           19:52 

 

  8.   250  Muscatine                              (  18:23  1:31:53   2:46) 

===================================================== 

  1     11    389 Alex Bautista            16:54 

  2     32    393 Tyler Olson              17:47 

  3     47    391 Kyle Hoffman             18:07 

  4     78    394 Andy Townsend            19:25 

  5     82    390 Ian Hildabrandt          19:40 

  6   ( 86)   392 Josh Lary                19:51 

 

  9.   258  Moline High School                     (  18:25  1:32:02   2:16) 

===================================================== 

  1     25    371 Timothy Knobloch         17:22 

  2     39    374 Bryce Poston             17:56 

  3     53    375 Conor Sapp               18:24 

  4     61    370 Daniel Frazee            18:42 

  5     80    373 Logan Pauley             19:38 

  6   ( 87)   369 Eli DeWilde              19:52 

  7   ( 92)   372 Shawn O'Niel             20:17 

 

 10.   305  Dixon High School                      (  18:52  1:34:17   3:12) 

===================================================== 

  1     26    267 Blain Masterson          17:22 

  2     40    268 Sean Masterson           17:58 

  3     62    269 Owen Vanhorn             18:43 

  4     83    266 Mitchell Dixon           19:40 

  5     94    265 Ben Davis                20:34 

  6   ( 98)   262 Mason Rhodenbaugh        22:26 

 

 11.   315  Davenport Central High School          (  18:50  1:34:08   2:07) 

===================================================== 

  1     36    233 Nate Trasowech           17:51 

  2     55    227 Orlando Cobos            18:29 

  3     63    228 Jacob Green              18:45 

  4     71    231 Michael Smith            19:05 

  5     90    229 Gavin Metcalf            19:58 

  6   ( 91)   232 Drew Thompson            20:01 

  7   ( 97)   230 Justin Roemer            21:26 

 

 12.   324  Davenport West                         (  19:06  1:35:28   3:16) 

===================================================== 

  1     33    255 Andrew Wright            17:47 

  2     49    249 Keenan Dolan             18:09 

  3     66    253 Kameron Morgan           18:50 



  4     81    250 Jordan Gravert           19:39 

  5     95    251 Chase Kress              21:03 

  6   ( 96)   252 CJ Morgan                21:19 

  7   (100)   254 Michael Thai             25:37 

 

 13.   332  Burlington Iowa High School            (  18:59  1:34:54   2:34) 

===================================================== 

  1     22     51 Cole Schroeder           17:15 

  2     68     52 Ben Sterler              18:51 

  3     73     49 Josh Roy                 19:15 

  4     84     44 Josh Gulick              19:44 

  5     85     46 Robert Kemp              19:49 

 

 14.   350  North Scott High School                (  19:06  1:35:26   0:50) 

===================================================== 

  1     57    431 Justin Christiansen      18:33 

  2     70    432 Grant Kuhl               19:04 

  3     72    428 Ansel Bare               19:06 

  4     75    434 Colin Wiersema           19:20 

  5     76    430 Nick Boddicker           19:23 

  6   ( 77)   429 Nate Boddicker           19:24 

 

 15.   373  Rock Island HS Boys                    (  19:17  1:36:24   1:04) 

===================================================== 

  1     64    492 Terrell Robinson         18:49 

  2     67    487 Colton DeSmet            18:50 

  3     74    489 Zach Gray                19:20 

  4     79    490 Cameron Green            19:32 

  5     89    488 Tavian Douglas           19:53 

  6   ( 93)   486 Chris Cooper             20:18 

  7   ( 99)   491 Tyler John               24:40 

 

 

 

                                       IOWA HIGH SCHOOL ASSOCIATION 

                                        2015 SPARTAN INVITATIONAL  

ce.                 VARSITY MALE 

Place TmPl No.   First     Name         Gr School                        1mileb  2mileb  2m Spli T2      Pace      

===== ==== ===== ====================== == ============================= ======= ======= 

======= ======= =====  

    1    1   344 Patrick Bose              Johnston                         5:13   10:24    5:12   15:58  5:09  

    2    2   320 Jack Manderscheid         Edina High School Boys           5:13   10:24    5:11   16:09  5:13  

    3    3   324 Sam Thomas                Edina High School Boys           5:13   10:24    5:12   16:10  5:13  

    4    4   193 tysen vandraska           cr prairie                       5:11   10:23    5:13   16:16  5:15  

    5    5   347 Drew Hershey              Johnston                         5:13                   16:19  5:16  

    6    6   479 Karson Sommer             Pleasant Valley High School      5:11   10:23    5:13   16:22  5:17  

    7    7   349 Zach Smith                Johnston                         5:14   10:29    5:15   16:23  5:17  

    8    8   321 Patrick Roos              Edina High School Boys           5:19   10:32    5:14   16:29  5:19  

    9    9   480 Nicholas Yanek            Pleasant Valley High School      5:11   10:30    5:19   16:29  5:19  

   10   10   297 Mark Whalen               Dubuque Senior Men               5:11   10:31    5:20   16:35  5:21  

   11   11   389 Alex Bautista             Muscatine                        5:18   10:49    5:31   16:54  5:27  

   12   12    35 Brandon Cooley            Bettendorf                       5:16   10:46    5:31   17:00  5:29  

   13   13   191 chris oehlert             cr prairie                       5:16   10:50    5:35   17:01  5:30  

   14   14   294 Jalen Hildebrand          Dubuque Senior Men               5:17   10:53    5:37   17:05  5:31  

   15   15   318 Noah Chestler             Edina High School Boys           5:35   11:00    5:26   17:07  5:32  

   16   16   319 Sam Elliott               Edina High School Boys           5:28   10:59    5:31   17:07  5:32  

   17   17   323 Owen Smalley              Edina High School Boys           5:31   11:00    5:29   17:08  5:32  

   18   18   477 Ben Gorman                Pleasant Valley High School      5:17   10:54    5:38   17:09  5:32  

   19   19   478 Konnor Sommer             Pleasant Valley High School      5:16   10:50    5:35   17:09  5:32  



   20   20   192 cameron steffens          cr prairie                       5:17   10:55    5:38   17:12  5:33  

   21   21   476 Henry Friederichs         Pleasant Valley High School      5:16   10:56    5:40   17:14  5:34  

   22   22    51 Cole Schroeder            Burlington Iowa High School      5:17   10:52    5:36   17:15  5:34  

   23   23   475 Mark Conway               Pleasant Valley High School      5:28   11:02    5:35   17:15  5:34  

   24   24   322 Thomas Schauerman         Edina High School Boys           5:31   11:02    5:32   17:19  5:36  

   25   25   371 Timothy Knobloch          Moline High School               5:15   10:55    5:41   17:22  5:36  

   26   26   267 Blain Masterson           Dixon High School                5:22   11:07    5:45   17:22  5:37  

   27   27   189 levi lefebure             cr prairie                              11:00           17:25  5:37  

   28   28   190 jake moore                cr prairie                       5:14   10:53    5:40   17:37  5:41  

   29   29   295 Preston Kizer             Dubuque Senior Men               5:27   11:18    5:51   17:38  5:41  

   30   30   139 Matthew Dodge             City High-Iowa City              5:38   11:20    5:43   17:42  5:43  

   31   31   298 Willy Whalen              Dubuque Senior Men               5:36                   17:44  5:44  

   32   32   393 Tyler Olson               Muscatine                        5:30   11:17    5:47   17:47  5:44  

   33   33   255 Andrew Wright             Davenport West                   5:24   11:12    5:48   17:47  5:45  

   34   34   474 Ian Applington            Pleasant Valley High School      5:34   11:20    5:47   17:48  5:45  

   35   35   145 Ry Threkeld-Wiega         City High-Iowa City              5:39   11:24    5:46   17:49  5:45  

   36   36   233 Nate Trasowech            Davenport Central High School    5:17   11:07    5:51   17:51  5:46  

   37   37   348 Dallin Russell            Johnston                         5:35   11:22    5:47   17:52  5:46  

   38   38   143 Grant Meardon             City High-Iowa City              5:35   11:22    5:48   17:53  5:47  

   39   39   374 Bryce Poston              Moline High School               5:23   11:12    5:49   17:56  5:47  

   40   40   268 Sean Masterson            Dixon High School                5:36                   17:58  5:48  

   41   41   293 Andrew Grawe              Dubuque Senior Men               5:28   11:21    5:53   17:59  5:48  

   42   42   142 Tom McDowell              City High-Iowa City              5:27   11:18    5:51   18:00  5:49  

   43   43   346 Braden Cooper             Johnston                         5:35   11:20    5:45   18:03  5:50  

   44   44   141 Russell Martin            City High-Iowa City              5:36   11:26    5:50   18:04  5:50  

   45   45    38 Aaron Silva               Bettendorf                       5:25   11:18    5:54   18:06  5:51  

   46   46   345 Riley Chartier            Johnston                         5:37   11:30    5:53   18:06  5:51  

   47   47   391 Kyle Hoffman              Muscatine                        5:32   11:29    5:58   18:07  5:51  

   48   48   177 luke huedepohl            cr prairie                       5:39   11:35    5:56   18:09  5:51  

   49   49   249 Keenan Dolan              Davenport West                   5:31   11:27    5:56   18:09  5:52  

   50   50   144 Michael Taylor            City High-Iowa City              5:41   11:30    5:50   18:13  5:53  

   51   51   140 Ben Martin                City High-Iowa City              5:39   11:30    5:51   18:14  5:53  

   52   52   350 Isaac Tegeler             Johnston                         5:36   11:29    5:53   18:22  5:56  

   53   53   375 Conor Sapp                Moline High School               5:12   11:19    6:07   18:24  5:56  

   54   54   292 Wes Brimeyer              Dubuque Senior Men               5:36   11:44    6:08   18:29  5:58  

   55   55   227 Orlando Cobos             Davenport Central High School    5:38   11:47    6:09   18:29  5:58  

   56   56    37 Jacob Nelson              Bettendorf                       5:30   11:30    6:01   18:29  5:58  

   57   57   431 Justin Christiansen       North Scott High School          5:39   11:42    6:04   18:33  5:59  

   58   58    40 Andrew Sunderman          Bettendorf                              11:51           18:33  5:59  

   59   59    39 Jack Stamper              Bettendorf                       5:35   11:35    6:00   18:35  6:00  

   60   60   296 Zach Schiettz             Dubuque Senior Men               5:37   11:44    6:08   18:39  6:01  

   61   61   370 Daniel Frazee             Moline High School               5:16   11:30    6:14   18:42  6:02  

   62   62   269 Owen Vanhorn              Dixon High School                5:43   11:47    6:04   18:43  6:03  

   63   63   228 Jacob Green               Davenport Central High School    5:36   11:44    6:08   18:45  6:03  

   64   64   492 Terrell Robinson          Rock Island HS Boys              5:32   11:44    6:12   18:49  6:04  

   65   65    34 Ryan Buckley              Bettendorf                       5:32   11:43    6:11   18:49  6:05  

   66   66   253 Kameron Morgan            Davenport West                   5:35   11:40    6:05   18:50  6:05  

   67   67   487 Colton DeSmet             Rock Island HS Boys              5:43   11:52    6:09   18:50  6:05  

   68   68    52 Ben Sterler               Burlington Iowa High School      5:42   11:49    6:07   18:51  6:05  

   69   69   188 ben habel                 cr prairie                       5:40   11:41    6:01   19:02  6:09  

   70   70   432 Grant Kuhl                North Scott High School          5:42   12:03    6:22   19:04  6:09  

   71   71   231 Michael Smith             Davenport Central High School    5:42   12:03    6:21   19:05  6:10  

   72   72   428 Ansel Bare                North Scott High School          5:40   12:02    6:22   19:06  6:10  

   73   73    49 Josh Roy                  Burlington Iowa High School      5:43   11:53    6:11   19:15  6:13  

   74   74   489 Zach Gray                 Rock Island HS Boys              5:48   12:18    6:31   19:20  6:14  

   75   75   434 Colin Wiersema            North Scott High School          5:53   12:15    6:22   19:20  6:15  

   76   76   430 Nick Boddicker            North Scott High School          5:53   12:14    6:22   19:23  6:16  

   77   77   429 Nate Boddicker            North Scott High School          5:50   12:14    6:24   19:24  6:16  

   78   78   394 Andy Townsend             Muscatine                        5:57   12:14    6:17   19:25  6:16  



   79   79   490 Cameron Green             Rock Island HS Boys              5:50   12:15    6:26   19:32  6:18  

   80   80   373 Logan Pauley              Moline High School               6:00   12:27    6:27   19:38  6:20  

   81   81   250 Jordan Gravert            Davenport West                   5:56   12:14    6:19   19:39  6:21  

   82   82   390 Ian Hildabrandt           Muscatine                        5:58   12:24    6:26   19:40  6:21  

   83   83   266 Mitchell Dixon            Dixon High School                5:59   12:28    6:30   19:40  6:21  

   84   84    44 Josh Gulick               Burlington Iowa High School      5:54   12:20    6:26   19:44  6:22  

   85   85    46 Robert Kemp               Burlington Iowa High School      5:59   12:31    6:32   19:49  6:24  

   86   86   392 Josh Lary                 Muscatine                        5:54   12:20    6:26   19:51  6:25  

   87   87   369 Eli DeWilde               Moline High School               6:00   12:29    6:29   19:52  6:25  

   88   88    36 Donovan Klutho            Bettendorf                       5:56   12:32    6:36   19:52  6:25  

   89   89   488 Tavian Douglas            Rock Island HS Boys              5:54   12:20    6:26   19:53  6:25  

   90   90   229 Gavin Metcalf             Davenport Central High School    5:59   12:33    6:35   19:58  6:27  

   91   91   232 Drew Thompson             Davenport Central High School    6:04   12:31    6:28   20:01  6:28  

   92   92   372 Shawn O'Niel              Moline High School                      12:27           20:17  6:33  

   93   93   486 Chris Cooper              Rock Island HS Boys              5:50   12:27    6:38   20:18  6:33  

   94   94   265 Ben Davis                 Dixon High School                5:59   12:28    6:30   20:34  6:38  

   95   95   251 Chase Kress               Davenport West                   6:02   13:00    6:59   21:03  6:48  

   96   96   252 CJ Morgan                 Davenport West                   6:01   13:09    7:08   21:19  6:53  

   97   97   230 Justin Roemer             Davenport Central High School    5:58   13:07    7:10   21:26  6:55  

   98   98   262 Mason Rhodenbaugh         Dixon High School                6:30   14:08    7:39   22:26  7:14  

   99   99   491 Tyler John                Rock Island HS Boys              7:04   15:07    8:04   24:40  7:58  

  100  100   254 Michael Thai              Davenport West                   5:51   14:40    8:50   25:37  8:16  


